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Randy Aminudin

From: Fuad Mahdi

Sent: 09 July 2018 13:10

To: Sulistiawan; Kusstyanto Wardoyo; Mohammad Roseno; Candra Aditya Widodo; 

Nirwan Minggu; Bambang Legowo; Ermil Amrah; Karpov Manansang; Ridwan 

Undru; Adi Prasetyo; Danny Ariestya Yudha Pratama; Fahmi Matinggwan; Samsul 

Arifin; Randy Aminudin; Febri Yadi Aswari; Sarwo Kus Junaedy; Danang Windianto; 

Andri Kurniawan; Habibi Bachtiar; Anang Arif Firdaus; Nuruddin Syafriandy; Yusuf 

Bachtiar; Andi Alfian; Mochammad Sulthon Kautsar; Tauhiddin Mulyawan; Fadhli 

Noverius; Muzaiyin Arifin; Aprio Riska Purnama; Alexander Mali; Octo Fahmianto; 

Rante Ri'Si; Azhari Binandhika Juanda; Arliadi; Lim Leong

Cc: Dodo Ismail; Fajar Siddiq; Gusnawan Adi Putra; Daniel Robert Douglas; Joko 

Purnomo; Sigit Dwitanto; Stefanus Hendri; Agnes Dewi Prasasti; Cici Suryani; Aswin 

Hendarko

Subject: RE: Attendance list participant for Technical Communicator Conference 2018 

(reminder)

Attachments: Technical Communicator Conference 2018 Attendance List Final 20180709.pdf; Run 

Down Agenda Technical Communicator Conference 2018.pdf; Technical 

Communicator Conference 2018 Invitation.pdf

Importance: High

Gents, 

 

Congratulations !!! You are invited to join our Technical Communicator Conference 2018. Please check out the 

attachments for detail of Location, Agenda and confirmed participants. Participant list are final, any cancellation will 

still be charged to your account charge. All meals during event will be handled by event organizer, room charge 

include breakfast and laundry. Please do not put any spending outside our coverage (room services) into room 

charge. 

Please submit print of your approved TCAR to cici.suryani@trakindo.co.id and joko.purnomo@trakindo.co.id by July 

13
th

, 2018 at latest. 

Further information on Hotel Location please visit: 

https://www.astonhotelsinternational.com/en/hotel/location/2/aston-bogor-hotel---resort 

 

Best Regards,  

   

      

Fuad Mahdi Fuad Mahdi Fuad Mahdi Fuad Mahdi  

Specialist Technical Communicator – CAT Industrial, CM and CG Engines, Olympian, MaK, Sullair Portable CAT 

Powered Compressor 

Technical Services Department  

     

PT Trakindo Utama PT Trakindo Utama PT Trakindo Utama PT Trakindo Utama  

A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo GroupTiara Marga Trakindo GroupTiara Marga Trakindo GroupTiara Marga Trakindo Group 

 

From: Joko Purnomo  

Sent: Friday, July 06, 2018 1:04 PM 

To: Sulistiawan <sulistiawan@trakindo.co.id>; Kusstyanto Wardoyo <kusstyanto.wardoyo@trakindo.co.id>; 

Mohammad Roseno <mohammad.roseno@trakindo.co.id>; Candra Aditya Widodo 

<candra.widodo@trakindo.co.id>; Nirwan Minggu <nirwan.minggu@trakindo.co.id>; Bambang Legowo 

<bambang.legowo@trakindo.co.id>; Ermil Amrah <ermil.amrah@trakindo.co.id>; Karpov Manansang 

<karpov.manansang@trakindo.co.id>; Ridwan Undru <ridwan.undru@trakindo.co.id>; Adi Prasetyo 

<adi.prasetyo@trakindo.co.id>; Danny Ariestya Yudha Pratama <danny.pratama@trakindo.co.id>; Fahmi 
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Matinggwan <fahmi.matinggwan@trakindo.co.id>; Samsul Arifin <samsul.arifin@trakindo.co.id>; Randy Aminudin 

<randy.aminudin@trakindo.co.id>; Febri Yadi Aswari <febri.aswari@trakindo.co.id>; Sarwo Kus Junaedy 

<sarwo.junaedy@trakindo.co.id>; Danang Windianto <danang.windianto@trakindo.co.id>; Andri Kurniawan 

<andri.kurniawan@trakindo.co.id>; Habibi Bachtiar <habibi.bachtiar@trakindo.co.id>; Anang Arif Firdaus 

<anang.firdaus@trakindo.co.id>; Nuruddin Syafriandy <nuruddin.syafriandy@trakindo.co.id>; Yusuf Bachtiar 

<yusuf.bachtiar@trakindo.co.id>; Andi Alfian <andi.alfian@trakindo.co.id>; Mochammad Sulthon Kautsar 

<mochammad.kautsar@trakindo.co.id>; Tauhiddin Mulyawan <tauhiddin.mulyawan@trakindo.co.id>; Fadhli 

Noverius <fadhli.noverius@trakindo.co.id>; Muzaiyin Arifin <muzaiyin.arifin@trakindo.co.id>; Pipit S Budi 

<pipit.budi@trakindo.co.id>; Aprio Riska Purnama <aprio.purnama@trakindo.co.id>; Alexander Mali 

<alexander.mali@trakindo.co.id>; Octo Fahmianto <ofahmian@fmi.com>; Rante Ri'Si <rrisi@fmi.com>; Azhari 

Binandhika Juanda <azhari.juanda@trakindo.co.id>; Arliadi <arliadi@trakindo.co.id>; Lim Leong 

<limbanleong@tusspl.com> 

Cc: Dodo Ismail <dodo.ismail@trakindo.co.id>; Fajar Siddiq <fajar.siddiq@trakindo.co.id>; Fuad Mahdi 

<fuad.mahdi@trakindo.co.id>; Gusnawan Adi Putra <gusnawan.putra@trakindo.co.id>; Daniel Robert Douglas 

<daniel.douglas@trakindo.co.id> 

Subject: Attendance list participant for Technical Communicator Conference 2018 (reminder) 

 

Greeting Gents, 

This email is a reminder of Technical Communicator Conference 2018 event, where you’ve already submit a 

registration form as a participants. 

 

Date of event : 23 - 26 July 2018 

Venue               : Aston Bogor (detail map from Soekarno Hatta International airport to venue will be inform in next 

email reminder) 

 

Please refer to attached file for detail Agenda. 

 

Would you kindly, start making preparation for this event such as TCAR. 

 

Greatly appreciate your cooperation and thank you very much for your kind attention 

 

Best Regards, 

 

 

Joko Purnomo 

Technical Communicator – MG, BHL, WHL and Skidder 

Technical Service  

 

PT Trakindo Utama 

TMT 1 Building, 11
th

 Floor  

Jalan Cilandak KKO No.1, Jakarta 12560, Indonesia 

Tel:  +62 21 782 2373, 2997 6620 Ext. 1108 • Mobile: +62 8111084991 

Fax: +62 21 782 2357, 2997 6612  

joko.purnomo@trakindo.co.id 

www.trakindo.co.id 

Call Center 1500 228 

Facebook • Linkedin: PT Trakindo Utama 

 

A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo 

 
"This email message and information, including any attachment is intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) and are 

confidential and may also be privileged. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, please delete this email and all 

information it contains including its attachment from your system and immediately notify the sender. Dissemination, distribution, 

copying, or other use of this email or its attachment is strictly prohibited. Any unintended use of this email shall be your 

responsibility and shall be subject to any jurisdiction."  


